The EZ-ZONE® RM integrated multi-loop controller from
Watlow® can be used as a PID temperature/process
controller, an over/under limit controller or these functions
can be combined into an integrated controller. Other control
functions can be integrated such as high amperage power
controller output which creates a complete integrated
thermal loop controller all in one space-saving, DIN-rail
mount integrated package.

Additional Options
Output 1 and 2 Hardware Options
EZ-ZONE Rail Mount Control Module Ordering Information
Control module operates off of 24 to 28VDC power supply, communication port for configuration with EZ-ZONE configurator and PC.
Code Number
EZ-ZONE
Rail
Mount
RM
Control
Module
C
Input 1
Primary
Function
Output 1
and 2
Hardware
Options Input 2
Output 3
and 4
Hardware
Options Input 3
Output 5
and 6
Hardware
Options Input 4
Output 7
and 8
Hardware
Options
Connector
Style
Enhanced
Options
Additional
Options
1 = Control with universal input
2 = Control with thermistor input
3 = Ramp/Soak control with universal input (R/S applies to all
loops in module)
4 = Ramp/Soak control with thermistor input (R/S applies to all
loops in module)
5 = Limit with universal input (only valid Output 1 and 2, options
will be B, F, L)
6 = Limit with thermistor input (only valid Output 1 and 2, options
will be B, F, L)
7 = Current transformer input (not valid Output 1 and 2, options
are N, P, R, S)
9 = Custom
Output 1 Output 2
A = None None
B = None Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
U = Switched dc/open collector None
D = Switched dc/open collector NO-ARC 15A power control
E = Switched dc/open collector Switched dc
F = Switched dc/open collector Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
G = Switched dc/open collector SSR Form A, 0.5A
H = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C None
J = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C NO-ARC 15A power control
K = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Switched dc
L = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
M = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C SSR Form A, 0.5A
N = Universal process None
P = Universal process Switched dc
R = Universal process Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
S = Universal process SSR Form A, 0.5A
T = None SSR Form A, 0.5A
Y = SSR Form A, 0.5A NO-ARC 15A power control
Z = SSR Form A, 0.5A SSR Form A, 0.5A
Output 3 Output 4
A = None None
B = None Mechanical relay 5A, Form A